
CHADWELL Course SCORECARD

HERTFORD ROAD, WARE, HERTFORDSHIRE, SG12 9LE
GOLF SHOP NUMBER: 01920 896804
E: INFO@CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK
WWW.CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK

OOB – (RULE 27) 
(a) All areas beyond the fence or hedge forming the  
 boundary of the course.
(b) Left of 1st hole beyond a line of white posts.
(c)  Left of white posts the surrounding green- 
 keeper's enclosure.  
(d) Left of 9th hole beyond the line of white posts /  
 practice putting green /overflow car park.

LOCAL RULES

BOUNDARY FENCE –  Ball at rest against or near 
to, that a swing cannot be made must be lifted and 
dropped either in drop zone provided or nearest 
point not nearer the hole.

STONES IN BUNKERS – Movable obstruction
(Rule 24-1)

STONEY AREAS – free drop, no penalty to nearest 
point of relief not nearer the hole. Ball can be 
cleaned.

NEWLY PLANTED TREE AREAS – These areas will 
be marked by stakes or white line. Please DO NOT 
play from these areas and take relief under
Rule 24-2b(i) Immovable obstruction. Drop at 
nearest point clear from staked or newly planted 
trees / shrubs.

A ball coming to rest on any open soil areas not 
marked by GUR lines can cleaned, lifted and placed 
to nearest point not nearer the hole.

PATHWAYS –  Ball at rest finishing on a pathway 
thru course can lifted, cleaned and dropped at 
nearest point of relief not nearer the hole without 
penalty.

HOLE 2 
Ball at rest against range fence or netting behind 
green MUST be played from drop zone provided 
on each side. If ball is not against the fence and 
a swing can be made without interference from 
netting the ball shall be played as it lies.

HOLE 5 
Greenkeeper's buildings and enclosure are out of 
bounds, anything left of white posts on left side of 
hole.

CARE OF COURSE
Please rake bunkers, repair pitchmarks and avoid
slow play.

      @chadwellspringsgolfware

      @chadwellspringsgolfware

      @chadwellsprings

CHADWELL Course LOCAL RULES

CHADWELL Course SCORECARD

HERTFORD ROAD, WARE, HERTFORDSHIRE, SG12 9LE
GOLF SHOP NUMBER: 01920 896804
E: INFO@CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK
WWW.CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK

OOB – (RULE 27) 
(a) All areas beyond the fence or hedge forming the  
 boundary of the course.
(b) Left of 1st hole beyond a line of white posts.
(c)  Left of white posts the surrounding green- 
 keeper's enclosure.  
(d) Left of 9th hole beyond the line of white posts /  
 practice putting green /overflow car park.

LOCAL RULES

BOUNDARY FENCE –  Ball at rest against or near 
to, that a swing cannot be made must be lifted and 
dropped either in drop zone provided or nearest 
point not nearer the hole.

STONES IN BUNKERS – Movable obstruction
(Rule 24-1)

STONEY AREAS – free drop, no penalty to nearest 
point of relief not nearer the hole. Ball can be 
cleaned.

NEWLY PLANTED TREE AREAS – These areas will 
be marked by stakes or white line. Please DO NOT 
play from these areas and take relief under
Rule 24-2b(i) Immovable obstruction. Drop at 
nearest point clear from staked or newly planted 
trees / shrubs.

A ball coming to rest on any open soil areas not 
marked by GUR lines can cleaned, lifted and placed 
to nearest point not nearer the hole.

PATHWAYS –  Ball at rest finishing on a pathway 
thru course can lifted, cleaned and dropped at 
nearest point of relief not nearer the hole without 
penalty.

HOLE 2 
Ball at rest against range fence or netting behind 
green MUST be played from drop zone provided 
on each side. If ball is not against the fence and 
a swing can be made without interference from 
netting the ball shall be played as it lies.

HOLE 5 
Greenkeeper's buildings and enclosure are out of 
bounds, anything left of white posts on left side of 
hole.

CARE OF COURSE
Please rake bunkers, repair pitchmarks and avoid
slow play.

      @chadwellspringsgolfware

      @chadwellspringsgolfware

      @chadwellsprings

CHADWELL Course LOCAL RULES

CHADWELL Course SCORECARD

HERTFORD ROAD, WARE, HERTFORDSHIRE, SG12 9LE
GOLF SHOP NUMBER: 01920 896804
E: INFO@CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK
WWW.CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK

OOB – (RULE 27) 
(a) All areas beyond the fence or hedge forming the  
 boundary of the course.
(b) Left of 1st hole beyond a line of white posts.
(c)  Left of white posts the surrounding green- 
 keeper's enclosure.  
(d) Left of 9th hole beyond the line of white posts /  
 practice putting green /overflow car park.

LOCAL RULES

BOUNDARY FENCE –  Ball at rest against or near 
to, that a swing cannot be made must be lifted and 
dropped either in drop zone provided or nearest 
point not nearer the hole.

STONES IN BUNKERS – Movable obstruction
(Rule 24-1)

STONEY AREAS – free drop, no penalty to nearest 
point of relief not nearer the hole. Ball can be 
cleaned.

NEWLY PLANTED TREE AREAS – These areas will 
be marked by stakes or white line. Please DO NOT 
play from these areas and take relief under
Rule 24-2b(i) Immovable obstruction. Drop at 
nearest point clear from staked or newly planted 
trees / shrubs.

A ball coming to rest on any open soil areas not 
marked by GUR lines can cleaned, lifted and placed 
to nearest point not nearer the hole.

PATHWAYS –  Ball at rest finishing on a pathway 
thru course can lifted, cleaned and dropped at 
nearest point of relief not nearer the hole without 
penalty.

HOLE 2 
Ball at rest against range fence or netting behind 
green MUST be played from drop zone provided 
on each side. If ball is not against the fence and 
a swing can be made without interference from 
netting the ball shall be played as it lies.

HOLE 5 
Greenkeeper's buildings and enclosure are out of 
bounds, anything left of white posts on left side of 
hole.

CARE OF COURSE
Please rake bunkers, repair pitchmarks and avoid
slow play.

      @chadwellspringsgolfware

      @chadwellspringsgolfware

      @chadwellsprings

CHADWELL Course LOCAL RULES

CHADWELL Course SCORECARD

HERTFORD ROAD, WARE, HERTFORDSHIRE, SG12 9LE
GOLF SHOP NUMBER: 01920 896804
E: INFO@CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK
WWW.CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK

OOB – (RULE 27) 
(a) All areas beyond the fence or hedge forming the  
 boundary of the course.
(b) Left of 1st hole beyond a line of white posts.
(c)  Left of white posts the surrounding green- 
 keeper's enclosure.  
(d) Left of 9th hole beyond the line of white posts /  
 practice putting green /overflow car park.

LOCAL RULES

BOUNDARY FENCE –  Ball at rest against or near 
to, that a swing cannot be made must be lifted and 
dropped either in drop zone provided or nearest 
point not nearer the hole.

STONES IN BUNKERS – Movable obstruction
(Rule 24-1)

STONEY AREAS – free drop, no penalty to nearest 
point of relief not nearer the hole. Ball can be 
cleaned.

NEWLY PLANTED TREE AREAS – These areas will 
be marked by stakes or white line. Please DO NOT 
play from these areas and take relief under
Rule 24-2b(i) Immovable obstruction. Drop at 
nearest point clear from staked or newly planted 
trees / shrubs.

A ball coming to rest on any open soil areas not 
marked by GUR lines can cleaned, lifted and placed 
to nearest point not nearer the hole.

PATHWAYS –  Ball at rest finishing on a pathway 
thru course can lifted, cleaned and dropped at 
nearest point of relief not nearer the hole without 
penalty.

HOLE 2 
Ball at rest against range fence or netting behind 
green MUST be played from drop zone provided 
on each side. If ball is not against the fence and 
a swing can be made without interference from 
netting the ball shall be played as it lies.

HOLE 5 
Greenkeeper's buildings and enclosure are out of 
bounds, anything left of white posts on left side of 
hole.

CARE OF COURSE
Please rake bunkers, repair pitchmarks and avoid
slow play.

      @chadwellspringsgolfware

      @chadwellspringsgolfware

      @chadwellsprings

CHADWELL Course LOCAL RULES



4HOLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

TOTAL

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

27

160

97

105

133

171

167

124

138

136

1231

5

9

4

6

1

2

8

3

7

MARKER’S SIGNATURE

PLAYER’S SIGNATURE

PAR

PLAYER INITIALS

151

87

95

123

161

158

118

124

128

1145

RED 
YARDS

WHITE
YARDS S.I. 321

SCORECARD
CHADWELL COURSE

Kingsmead 
Pub

Pro
Shop

Putting
Green

Driving
Range

Short
Game
Area

4

3

2

5

9

8

7

6

1

NSHARE YOUR PLAY!

HASHTAG YOUR 

INSTAGRAM PHOTOS

#CHADWELLSPRINGS

CHADWELL 
COURSE
SCORECARD

4HOLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

TOTAL

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

27

160

97

105

133

171

167

124

138

136

1231

5

9

4

6

1

2

8

3

7

MARKER’S SIGNATURE

PLAYER’S SIGNATURE

PAR

PLAYER INITIALS

151

87

95

123

161

158

118

124

128

1145

RED 
YARDS

WHITE
YARDS S.I. 321

SCORECARD
CHADWELL COURSE

Kingsmead 
Pub

Pro
Shop

Putting
Green

Driving
Range

Short
Game
Area

4

3

2

5

9

8

7

6

1

NSHARE YOUR PLAY!

HASHTAG YOUR 

INSTAGRAM PHOTOS

#CHADWELLSPRINGS

CHADWELL 
COURSE
SCORECARD

4HOLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

TOTAL

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

27

160

97

105

133

171

167

124

138

136

1231

5

9

4

6

1

2

8

3

7

MARKER’S SIGNATURE

PLAYER’S SIGNATURE

PAR

PLAYER INITIALS

151

87

95

123

161

158

118

124

128

1145

RED 
YARDS

WHITE
YARDS S.I. 321

SCORECARD
CHADWELL COURSE

Kingsmead 
Pub

Pro
Shop

Putting
Green

Driving
Range

Short
Game
Area

4

3

2

5

9

8

7

6

1

NSHARE YOUR PLAY!

HASHTAG YOUR 

INSTAGRAM PHOTOS

#CHADWELLSPRINGS

CHADWELL 
COURSE
SCORECARD

4HOLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

TOTAL

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

27

160

97

105

133

171

167

124

138

136

1231

5

9

4

6

1

2

8

3

7

MARKER’S SIGNATURE

PLAYER’S SIGNATURE

PAR

PLAYER INITIALS

151

87

95

123

161

158

118

124

128

1145

RED 
YARDS

WHITE
YARDS S.I. 321

SCORECARD
CHADWELL COURSE

Kingsmead 
Pub

Pro
Shop

Putting
Green

Driving
Range

Short
Game
Area

4

3

2

5

9

8

7

6

1

NSHARE YOUR PLAY!

HASHTAG YOUR 

INSTAGRAM PHOTOS

#CHADWELLSPRINGS

CHADWELL 
COURSE
SCORECARD


