

HERTFORD ROAD, WARE, HERTFORDSHIRE, SG12 9LE  
GOLF SHOP NUMBER: 01920 896804  
E: INFO@CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK  
WWW.CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK

## CHADWELL COURSE SCORECARD



### CHADWELL COURSE LOCAL RULES

#### OOB - (RULE 27)

- (a) All areas beyond the fence or hedge forming the boundary of the course.
- (b) Left of 1st hole beyond a line of white posts.
- (c) Left of white posts the surrounding green-keeper's enclosure.
- (d) Left of 9th hole beyond the line of white posts / practice putting green / overflow car park.

#### LOCAL RULES

**BOUNDARY FENCE** - Ball at rest against or near to, that a swing cannot be made must be lifted and dropped either in drop zone provided or nearest point not nearer the hole.

**STONES IN BUNKERS** - Movable obstruction (Rule 24-1)

**STONEY AREAS** - free drop, no penalty to nearest point of relief not nearer the hole. Ball can be cleaned.

**NEWLY PLANTED TREE AREAS** - These areas will be marked by stakes or white line. Please DO NOT play from these areas and take relief under Rule 24-2b(i) Immovable obstruction. Drop at nearest point clear from staked or newly planted trees / shrubs.

A ball coming to rest on any open soil areas not marked by GUR lines can be cleaned, lifted and placed to nearest point not nearer the hole.

**PATHWAYS** - Ball at rest finishing on a pathway thru course can be lifted, cleaned and dropped at nearest point of relief not nearer the hole without penalty.

#### HOLE 2

Ball at rest against range fence or netting behind green MUST be played from drop zone provided on each side. If ball is not against the fence and a swing can be made without interference from netting the ball shall be played as it lies.

#### HOLE 5

Greenkeeper's buildings and enclosure are out of bounds, anything left of white posts on left side of hole.

#### CARE OF COURSE

Please rake bunkers, repair pitchmarks and avoid slow play.

- f @chadwellspringsgolfware
- @chadwellspringsgolfware
- @chadwellsprings

HERTFORD ROAD, WARE, HERTFORDSHIRE, SG12 9LE  
GOLF SHOP NUMBER: 01920 896804  
E: INFO@CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK  
WWW.CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK

## CHADWELL COURSE SCORECARD



### CHADWELL COURSE LOCAL RULES

#### OOB - (RULE 27)

- (a) All areas beyond the fence or hedge forming the boundary of the course.
- (b) Left of 1st hole beyond a line of white posts.
- (c) Left of white posts the surrounding green-keeper's enclosure.
- (d) Left of 9th hole beyond the line of white posts / practice putting green / overflow car park.

#### LOCAL RULES

**BOUNDARY FENCE** - Ball at rest against or near to, that a swing cannot be made must be lifted and dropped either in drop zone provided or nearest point not nearer the hole.

**STONES IN BUNKERS** - Movable obstruction (Rule 24-1)

**STONEY AREAS** - free drop, no penalty to nearest point of relief not nearer the hole. Ball can be cleaned.

**NEWLY PLANTED TREE AREAS** - These areas will be marked by stakes or white line. Please DO NOT play from these areas and take relief under Rule 24-2b(i) Immovable obstruction. Drop at nearest point clear from staked or newly planted trees / shrubs.

A ball coming to rest on any open soil areas not marked by GUR lines can be cleaned, lifted and placed to nearest point not nearer the hole.

**PATHWAYS** - Ball at rest finishing on a pathway thru course can be lifted, cleaned and dropped at nearest point of relief not nearer the hole without penalty.

#### HOLE 2

Ball at rest against range fence or netting behind green MUST be played from drop zone provided on each side. If ball is not against the fence and a swing can be made without interference from netting the ball shall be played as it lies.

#### HOLE 5

Greenkeeper's buildings and enclosure are out of bounds, anything left of white posts on left side of hole.

#### CARE OF COURSE

Please rake bunkers, repair pitchmarks and avoid slow play.

- f @chadwellspringsgolfware
- @chadwellspringsgolfware
- @chadwellsprings

HERTFORD ROAD, WARE, HERTFORDSHIRE, SG12 9LE  
GOLF SHOP NUMBER: 01920 896804  
E: INFO@CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK  
WWW.CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK

## CHADWELL COURSE SCORECARD



### CHADWELL COURSE LOCAL RULES

#### OOB - (RULE 27)

- (a) All areas beyond the fence or hedge forming the boundary of the course.
- (b) Left of 1st hole beyond a line of white posts.
- (c) Left of white posts the surrounding green-keeper's enclosure.
- (d) Left of 9th hole beyond the line of white posts / practice putting green / overflow car park.

#### LOCAL RULES

**BOUNDARY FENCE** - Ball at rest against or near to, that a swing cannot be made must be lifted and dropped either in drop zone provided or nearest point not nearer the hole.

**STONES IN BUNKERS** - Movable obstruction (Rule 24-1)

**STONEY AREAS** - free drop, no penalty to nearest point of relief not nearer the hole. Ball can be cleaned.

**NEWLY PLANTED TREE AREAS** - These areas will be marked by stakes or white line. Please DO NOT play from these areas and take relief under Rule 24-2b(i) Immovable obstruction. Drop at nearest point clear from staked or newly planted trees / shrubs.

A ball coming to rest on any open soil areas not marked by GUR lines can be cleaned, lifted and placed to nearest point not nearer the hole.

**PATHWAYS** - Ball at rest finishing on a pathway thru course can be lifted, cleaned and dropped at nearest point of relief not nearer the hole without penalty.

#### HOLE 2

Ball at rest against range fence or netting behind green MUST be played from drop zone provided on each side. If ball is not against the fence and a swing can be made without interference from netting the ball shall be played as it lies.

#### HOLE 5

Greenkeeper's buildings and enclosure are out of bounds, anything left of white posts on left side of hole.

#### CARE OF COURSE

Please rake bunkers, repair pitchmarks and avoid slow play.

- f @chadwellspringsgolfware
- @chadwellspringsgolfware
- @chadwellsprings

HERTFORD ROAD, WARE, HERTFORDSHIRE, SG12 9LE  
GOLF SHOP NUMBER: 01920 896804  
E: INFO@CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK  
WWW.CHADWELLSPRINGS.CO.UK

## CHADWELL COURSE SCORECARD



### CHADWELL COURSE LOCAL RULES

#### OOB - (RULE 27)

- (a) All areas beyond the fence or hedge forming the boundary of the course.
- (b) Left of 1st hole beyond a line of white posts.
- (c) Left of white posts the surrounding green-keeper's enclosure.
- (d) Left of 9th hole beyond the line of white posts / practice putting green / overflow car park.

#### LOCAL RULES

**BOUNDARY FENCE** - Ball at rest against or near to, that a swing cannot be made must be lifted and dropped either in drop zone provided or nearest point not nearer the hole.

**STONES IN BUNKERS** - Movable obstruction (Rule 24-1)

**STONEY AREAS** - free drop, no penalty to nearest point of relief not nearer the hole. Ball can be cleaned.

**NEWLY PLANTED TREE AREAS** - These areas will be marked by stakes or white line. Please DO NOT play from these areas and take relief under Rule 24-2b(i) Immovable obstruction. Drop at nearest point clear from staked or newly planted trees / shrubs.

A ball coming to rest on any open soil areas not marked by GUR lines can be cleaned, lifted and placed to nearest point not nearer the hole.

**PATHWAYS** - Ball at rest finishing on a pathway thru course can be lifted, cleaned and dropped at nearest point of relief not nearer the hole without penalty.

#### HOLE 2

Ball at rest against range fence or netting behind green MUST be played from drop zone provided on each side. If ball is not against the fence and a swing can be made without interference from netting the ball shall be played as it lies.

#### HOLE 5

Greenkeeper's buildings and enclosure are out of bounds, anything left of white posts on left side of hole.

#### CARE OF COURSE

Please rake bunkers, repair pitchmarks and avoid slow play.

- f @chadwellspringsgolfware
- @chadwellspringsgolfware
- @chadwellsprings

# CHADWELL COURSE SCORECARD



SHARE YOUR PLAY!  
HASHTAG YOUR  
INSTAGRAM PHOTOS  
#CHADWELLSPRINGS

# CHADWELL COURSE SCORECARD



SHARE YOUR PLAY!  
HASHTAG YOUR  
INSTAGRAM PHOTOS  
#CHADWELLSPRINGS

## CHADWELL COURSE SCORECARD

**CHADWELL SPRINGS**  
FAMILY GOLF CENTRE

PLAYER INITIALS

HOLE	PAR	WHITE YARDS	RED YARDS	S.I.	1	2	3	4
1	3	160	151	5				
2	3	97	87	9				
3	3	105	95	4				
4	3	133	123	6				
5	3	171	161	1				
6	3	167	158	2				
7	3	124	118	8				
8	3	138	124	3				
9	3	136	128	7				
TOTAL	27	1231	1145					

MARKER'S SIGNATURE

PLAYER'S SIGNATURE

## CHADWELL COURSE SCORECARD

**CHADWELL SPRINGS**  
FAMILY GOLF CENTRE

PLAYER INITIALS

HOLE	PAR	WHITE YARDS	RED YARDS	S.I.	1	2	3	4
1	3	160	151	5				
2	3	97	87	9				
3	3	105	95	4				
4	3	133	123	6				
5	3	171	161	1				
6	3	167	158	2				
7	3	124	118	8				
8	3	138	124	3				
9	3	136	128	7				
TOTAL	27	1231	1145					

MARKER'S SIGNATURE

PLAYER'S SIGNATURE

# CHADWELL COURSE SCORECARD



SHARE YOUR PLAY!  
HASHTAG YOUR  
INSTAGRAM PHOTOS  
#CHADWELLSPRINGS

# CHADWELL COURSE SCORECARD



SHARE YOUR PLAY!  
HASHTAG YOUR  
INSTAGRAM PHOTOS  
#CHADWELLSPRINGS

## CHADWELL COURSE SCORECARD

**CHADWELL SPRINGS**  
FAMILY GOLF CENTRE

PLAYER INITIALS

HOLE	PAR	WHITE YARDS	RED YARDS	S.I.	1	2	3	4
1	3	160	151	5				
2	3	97	87	9				
3	3	105	95	4				
4	3	133	123	6				
5	3	171	161	1				
6	3	167	158	2				
7	3	124	118	8				
8	3	138	124	3				
9	3	136	128	7				
TOTAL	27	1231	1145					

MARKER'S SIGNATURE

PLAYER'S SIGNATURE

## CHADWELL COURSE SCORECARD

**CHADWELL SPRINGS**  
FAMILY GOLF CENTRE

PLAYER INITIALS

HOLE	PAR	WHITE YARDS	RED YARDS	S.I.	1	2	3	4
1	3	160	151	5				
2	3	97	87	9				
3	3	105	95	4				
4	3	133	123	6				
5	3	171	161	1				
6	3	167	158	2				
7	3	124	118	8				
8	3	138	124	3				
9	3	136	128	7				
TOTAL	27	1231	1145					

MARKER'S SIGNATURE

PLAYER'S SIGNATURE